

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2011
CC 7816/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2011 in WP No.
10098/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CHANDRA KRISHNAN & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IN DEFENCE OF ENVIRONMENT ANIMALS& ORS. Respondent(s)

(Permission to file SLP and permission to place addl. documents on
record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) 16668 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C).....CC 11055 OF 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, adv.
Mr. Nikhil Menon, adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
mr. Swapnil Verma, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, adv.
Mr. Sanjay Uppadhyay, Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Thereja, adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anubhav Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Saurabh, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

-2-

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on Monday, the 11th July, 2011
along with SLP(C)Nos. D.Nos. 19293 and 19294
of 2011.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master