

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011

CC 14463/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2011 in
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

WP No.25713/201 of

UNITED PROPERTY OWNERS ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 01/09/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Kush, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, that is, 02.09.2011 before the Forest
Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice K.S.
Radhakrishnan.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(Listing Proforma is enclosed)