

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 3/2011 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21467/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2011 in      WP No. 10098/2008  
of The HIGHCOURT OF MADRAS AT CHENNAI)

PRATAP REDDY & ANR.      Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IN DEFENCE OF ENVIRONMENT ANIMALS & ORS.      Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office  
report )

WITH

IA No.2 IN SLP(C)NO. 21469 of 2011

IA No.2 IN SLP(C)NO. 21468 of 2011

IA No.2 IN SLP(C)NO. 21472 of 2011

IA No.2 IN SLP(C)NO. 21470 of 2011

IA No.2 IN SLP(C)NO. 21477 of 2011

IA No.2 IN SLP(C)NO. 21478 of 2011

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office  
report in all matters)

Date: 21/11/2011      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.  
Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, applications for deletion of the  
name of respondents in all matters are allowed at the  
risk of the petitioners.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[HARJINDER KAUR]  
COURT MASTER