

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 5161/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 07/03/2012 in MP No.2/2012,WP
No.5138/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MYTHILI SRIRAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.JAYACHANDTRAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 16/03/2012 This Petition was taken up on mentioning today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Upon being mentioned before Hon'ble K. S.
Radhakrishnan J., let the matter be listed on Monday, the
19th March, 2012.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master