

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 5161/2012(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2012 in MP No.2/2012,WP  
No.5138/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MYTHILI SRIRAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.JAYACHANDTRAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,directions and prayer for  
interim relief and office report )

Date: 02/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Panjwani,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ritwick Dutta,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Chaudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Shamlal,Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List along with Elephanta Corridor matters

i.e. SLP(C)Nos. 20154/2011 etc.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER