

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31581/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2011 in WP No.25713/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

UNITED PROPERTY OWNERS ASSN. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2013 This Petition was called mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.A. Noor Muhamed,Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

This application, if otherwise in order, may be listed as
and when the Forest Bench will be constituted.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
| Court Master

|
|