

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).17313-17314/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2011 in WP No.10098/2008,
WP No.23939/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION OF MUDUMALAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IN DEFENCE OF ENVIRONMENT & ANIMALS &ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay, modification of Court's Order,
permission, permission to file lengthy list of dates, permission to
place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 21/04/2014 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person,Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv
Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.05.2014.

[Nidhi Ahuja]
Court Master

[Sharda Kapoor]
Court Master