

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 21477/2011

LAILA FINANCE LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IN DEFENCE OF ENVIRONMENT ANIMALS &ORS Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for extension of interim stay and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 31581,24826 OF 2011

Date : 27/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
Ms Suman Yadav, Adv.
Mr S Ravi Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-in-person, Adv.
Ms Neelam Jain, Adv.
Mr A.D.N.Rao, Adv.
Mr. P. A. Noor Muhamed, Adv.
Mr V Paramveer, Adv.
Mr B Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.21477, 31581 OF 2011

Office to verify about the particulars of the Trial
Court and process further as counsel for the petitioner
submits that he has already filed the same.

SLP(C) NO.24826/2011

So far as respondent no.6 is concerned, time of two
weeks is granted for taking fresh steps.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.12.01
16:44:32 IST

List again on 22.1.2015.

Reason:

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar